
HS Boys Golf 2024

Day Date Golf Course Opponent Time
Friday Aug. 2 Big Beaver GC (9 holes) Piketon
Saturday Aug. 3 Unioto Inv. Veterans GC (18 ) 9:00 AM
Monday Aug. 5 Adena Inv. Jaycees GC (18) 9:00 AM
Tuesday Aug. 6 Friendly Meadows (18) West Union/ Piketon
Thursday Aug. 8 Portsmouth Inv. Portsmouth Elks GC (18) 9:00 AM
Friday Aug. 9 Hillsboro Inv. Hillsboro Elks (18) 9:00 AM
Monday Aug. 12 Friendly Meadows North Adams 3:00 PM
Tuesday Aug. 13 Hillsboro Elks Whiteoak 4:00 PM
Thursday Aug. 15 Buckeye Hills Fairfield 4:00 PM
Friday Aug. 16 Jaycees GC (9 holes) Adena 4:45 PM
Monday Aug. 19 Friendly Meadows Lynchburg / Whiteoak 4:30 PM
Monday Aug. 26 Friendly Meadows Manchester 4:00 PM
Wednesday Aug. 28 Pickaway GC (9 holes) Circleville / Logan Elm 5:00 PM
Thursday Aug. 29 Hilltop GC Manchester / Lynchburg 4:30 PM
Wednesday Sept. 4 Hilltop GC North Adams 4:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 5 Friendly Meadows (Senior Day) Peebles 4:30 PM
Monday Sept. 9 Hillsboro Elks Lynchburg 4:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 10 Hillsboro Elks (SHAC Round 1) 4:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 12 Snow Hill GC (SHAC Round 2) 4:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 17 Hilltop GC (SHAC Round 3) 4:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 19 Buckeye Hills (SHAC Round 4) 4:00 PM
Saturday Sept. 21 Zane Trace Inv. Jaycees GC (18) 9:00 AM


